
Fall Session II 2025 Week Location Time

Saturday, November 1, 2025 Week 1 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sunday, November 2, 2025 Week 1 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday, November 8, 2025 Week 2 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Week 2 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Week 3 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Week 3 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday, November 22, 2025 Week 4 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Week 4 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday, November 29, 2025 Week 5 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sunday, November 30, 2025 Week 5 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday, December 6, 2025 Week 6 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Week 6 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Week 7 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Week 7 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday, December 20, 2025 Week 8 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sunday, December 21, 2025 Week 8 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 6:00pm - 7:00pm

PANTHER PREP PROGRAM


